BAZEIZ -- ENIAOIH 10% EMAAA 2014 -- MANEAAAAIKEE 2016

KORIKOS ONOMA 2XOAHZ 1APYMA EIAOZ OEZHI AEXIKER (I?:f:’llfv ENIT/TEZ
IXOAHZ OEZEIZ Metadopés)
599  BIBAIOOHKONOMIA & SYSTHMATON NAHPO®OPHIHS (AGHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
601  BIBAIOOHKONOMIAS & YSTHMATQN NAHPO®OPHZHS (OEZZAAONIKH) TEI ©EZ/KHZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
661  KOINQNIKHZ EPFAZIAZ (A©OHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
643  KOINQNIKHZ EPTAZIAZ (HPAKAEIO) TEI KPHTHZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
690  MPOZXOAIKHZ ATQIHI (AGHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
692  MPOIXOAIKHZ ATQIHS (IQANNINA) TEI HNEIPOY 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
694  MPOIXOAIKHEZ ATQrHS (OEZXAAONIKH) TEI OEZ/KHE 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
696  AAIKHZ & NMAPAAOZIAKHE MOYSIKHE (APTA) TEI HNEIPOY 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 0
730  WHOIAKON MEZON & EMIKOINQNIAZ T.E. (KAZTOPIA) TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ 10% EMAAATTEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 1
748  KAHPONOMIAZ T.E. TEI'ONIQN NHZQN 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 )
741  WHOIAKQN MEZQN & EMIKOINQNIAZ T.E. (APTOZTOAI) TEI'ONION NHZQON 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 [}
602  AIOIKHZHZ ENIXEIPHZEQN (HTOYMENITZA) - AIOIKHZH EMIXEIPHZEQN TEI HNEIPOY 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 0
755  (AMOIzzA) TEI ZTEP. EANAAAL  10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 0
756  (NYProz) TEI AYT. EAAADAT 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 0
817  ZIXOAH NAOIAPXQN AEN 10% EMNAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 4 4 1
818  IXOAH MHXANIKQN AEN 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 4 4 4
698  MEPIBAAAONTOZ T.E. TEI'IONIQN NHZQN 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
550  AASOMONIAS & AIAXEIPIZHE OYZIKOY NMEPIBAAAONTOS (APAMA) | ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & OPAK 10% EMAAA TEN. SEIPA 2014 1 1 1
551  AAZOMONIAS & AIAXEIPIZHE ®YZIKOY NEPIBAAAONTOS (KAPMENHSI) TEI STEP. EANAAAT  10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
557  TEXNOAOTQN FEQMONQN (AMAAIAAA) TEI AYT. EANAAAL 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
757  TEXNOAOIQN FEQMONQN (APTA) TEI HNEIPOY 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
758  TEXNOAOIQN FEQMONQN (HPAKAEIO) TEI KPHTHZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
759  TEXNOAOIQN FEQMONQN (©EZAAONIKH) TEI ©E3/KHE 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
760  TEXNOAOIQN FEQMONQN (KAAAMATA) TEI MEA/NHZOY 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
761  TEXNOAOTQN FEQMONQN (AAPIZA) TEI OEZZANIAZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
762 TEXNOAOIQN FEQMONQN (DAQPINA) TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
555  TEXNOAOTFIAZ AAIEIAS - YAATOKAAAIEPTEIQN (MEZOAOITI) TEI AYT. EANAAAL 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
546  TEXNOAOTIAZ TPODIMQN (APTOZTOAI) TEI'IONIQN NHZQN 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
637  AIZOHTIKHZ & KOSMHTOAOTIAS (AGHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. 3EIPA 2014 1 1 1
639  AIZOHTIKHZ & KOSMHTOAOTIAS (OEZXAAONIKH) TEI ©E3/KHX 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
633  AHMOZIAS YTEIAZ KAl KOINOTIKHZ YTEIAZ (AGHNA) - AHMOZIAZ YTEIAZ TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
719  AIATPOOHZ & AIAITOAOTIAY (OEZZAAONIKH) TEI ©E3/KHE 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
628  AIATPOOHZ & AIAITOAOTIAZ (ZHTEIA) TEI KPHTHZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
747  AIATPOOHS & AIAITOAOTIAS (KAPAITZA) TEI OEZZANIAZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
619  EPFOOEPAMEIAZ (AOHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
621  IATPIKQN EPTAZTHPION (A©GHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
623 IATPIKQN EPTAZTHPIQN (©EZXAAONIKH) TEI ©EZ/KHE 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
625  IATPIKQN EPTAZTHPION (AAPIZA) TEI OEZZANIA 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
629  OAONTIKHZ TEXNOAOTIAZ (AOHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
635  OMTIKHZ KAl ONTOMETPIAZ (AGHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
627  AKTINOAOTIAS KAl AKTINOGEPATEIAS (AGHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
617  OYIIKOOEPAMEIAS (OEZXAAONIKH) TEI OE3/KHZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
615  OYZIKOOEPAMEIAZ (AGHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
659  OYZIKOOEPAMEIAZ (AAMIA) TEI STEP. EANAAAT  10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
616  OYIIKOOEPANMEIAS (AIT10) TEI AYT. EANAAAL 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
667  AHMOZIAS YTEIAZ KAl KOINOTIKHZ YTEIAS (AGHNA) - KOINOTIKHZ YTEIAZ TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
620  AOTOOEPAMEIAS (IDANNINA) TEI HNEIPOY 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
618  AOTOOEPAMEIAS (MATPA) TEI AYT. EAAADAT 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
655  MAIEYTIKHZ (A©GHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
657  MAIEYTIKHZ (OEZZAAONIKH) TEI OEZ/KHE 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
662  MAIEYTIKHZ (MTOAEMAIAA) TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
653  NOZHAEYTIKHZ (HPAKAEIO) TEI KPHTHZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
645  NOZHAEYTIKHZ (A@HNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
654  NOZHAEYTIKHZ (IQANNINA) TEI HNEIPOY 10% ENAAATEN. 3EIPA 2014 2 2 2
647  NOZHAEYTIKHZ (OEZXAAONIKH) TEI ©EZ/KHE 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
652 NOZHAEYTIKHZ (AAMIA) TEI ZTEP. EANAAAL  10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
651  NOZHAEYTIKHZ (AAPIZA) TEI OEZZANIAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
649  NOZHAEYTIKHZ (NATPA) TEI AYT. EANAAAL 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
744  NOZHAEYTIKHZ (AIAYMOTEIXO) | ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & OPAK 10% EMAAA TEN. SEIPA 2014 2 2 2
521  TPAOIITIKHZ (AOHNA) - TPADIZTIKHE TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 0
517  TPAOIZTIKHZ (AOHNA) - TEXNOAOTIAZ TPADIKON TEXNQN TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 0
519  EXQTEPIKHZ APXITEKTONIKHZ, AIAKOIMHZHS KAl SXEAIAZMOY ANTIKEIMENQN (A©@HNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 0
520  ZYNTHPHZHZ APXAIOTHTQN KAI EPTQN TEXNHZ (AGHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. 3EIPA 2014 1 1 [}
447 MOAITIKON MHXANIKQN T.E. (OEZZAAONIKH) TEI ©E3/KHX 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 [}
451 MOAITIKON MHXANIKON T.E. (AAPIZA) TEI OEZZANIAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 [}
768  MOAITIKON MHXANIKQN T.E. (MATPA) TEI AYT. EAAADAT 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
443 (AGHNA) - MOAITIKON MHXANIKON T.E. TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
509  (AGHNA) - MHXANIKQN TOMOrPA®IAS & TEQNAHPO®OPIKHS T.E. TEI AOHNAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
445 MOAITIKON MHXANIKQON T.E. (NEIPAIAZ) TEI NEIPAIA 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
769  MOAITIKON MHXANIKQN T.E. (TPIKAAA) TEI OEZZANIAL 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 0
455 (ZEPPEZ) - NOAITIKON MHXANIKQN T.E. TEI KENTP MAK/NIAZ  10% EMAAATEN. SEIPA 2014 1 1 0
510  (ZEPPEZ) - MHXANIKQN TOMOIPA®IAL & FEQMNAHPODOPIKHE T.E. TEI KENTP MAK/NIAZ ~ 10% ENAAATEN. SEIPA 2014 1 1 1
495  HAEKTPOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (KOZANH) TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
493 HAEKTPOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (KABAAA) | ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & OPAK 10% EMAAA TEN. SEIPA 2014 2 2 2
491  HAEKTPOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (HPAKAEIO) TEI KPHTHZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
489  HAEKTPOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (AAPIZA) TEI OEZZANIAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
487  HAEKTPOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (MATPA) TEI AYT. EAAADAZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
483  HAEKTPOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (MEIPAIAZ) TEI NEIPAIA 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
499  HAEKTPOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (XAAKIAA) TEI ZTEP. EANAAAY  10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
473 MHXANOAOIQN MHXANIKQN T.E. TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
471 MHXANIKQN T.E. (KABAAA) - MHXANOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. | ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & ©OPAK 10% EMAAA TEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
467  MHXANOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (AAPIZA) TEI OEZZANIAL 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
465  MHXANOAOIQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (MATPA) TEI AYT. EANAAAL 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
461  MHXANOAOIQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (MEIPAIAZ) TEI NEIPAIA 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
475  MHXANOAOTIQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (SEPPEZ) TEI KENTP MAK/NIAZ ~ 10% EMAAATEN. SEIPA 2014 1 1 1
479  MHXANOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (XAAKIAA) TEI ITEP. EANAAAT  10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 2
501  HAEKTPONIKON MHXANIKON T.E. (AGHNA) TEI AOHNAZ 10% EMAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 1 1 1
505  HAEKTPONIKQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (OEZZAAONIKH) TEI ©EZ/KHE 10% ENAAATEN. ZEIPA 2014 2 2 [}
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HAEKTPONIKQON MHXANIKQN T.E. (XANIA)
HAEKTPONIKON MHXANIKQN T.E. (AAMIA)
HAEKTPONIKQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (NEIPAIAZ)

NAYMHFQON MHXANIKON T.E. (A©@HNA)

MHXANIKQN TEXNOAOTIAZ AEPOZKADON T.E. (XAAKIAA)
MHXANIKON AYTOMATIZMOY T.E. (OEZZAAONIKH)
MHXANIKQON AYTOMATIZMOY T.E. (MEIPAIAZ)
MHXANIKQON AYTOMATIZMOY T.E. (XAAKIAA)

MHXANIKQON HAEKTPONIKQN YMOAOTIZTIKON SYSTHMATQN T.E. (MEIPAIAS)

MHXANIKQN MAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (AGHNA)

MHXANIKON NAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (OEZZAAONIKH)
TEXNOAOTIAZ HXOY & MOYZIKQN OPTANQN (AHZOYPI)
MHXANIKQN MAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (ZEPPEZ)

MHXANIKON NAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (AAMIA)

MHXANIKQON NAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (KAZTOPIA)

MHXANIKON NAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (AAPIZA)

MHXANIKQON NAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (SNAPTH)

MHXANIKQON NAHPO®OPIKHS T.E. (APTA)

MHXANIKQON NAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (NAYMAKTOZ)
MHXANOAOTQN OXHMATQN T.E. (OEZZAAONIKH)
MHXANOAOTQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (HPAKAEIO)

IXEAIATMOY & TEXNOAOTIAS ENAYZHZ (KIAKIZ)

SIXEAIATMOY & TEXNOAOTIAS ZYAQY KAI ENINAOY T.E. (KAPAITZA)
AEPIOY T.E.

MHXANIKQN MAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (KABAAA)

MHXANIKQN ENEPFEIAKHZ TEXNOAOTIAZ T.E. (AGHNA)
MHXANIKQON NAHPO®OPIKHZ T.E. (HPAKAEIO)

MHXANIKQN BIOIATPIKHE TEXNOAOTIAS T.E. (AGHNA)
TEXNOAOTIAZ TPODIMON (©EZAAONIKH)

TEXNOAOTIAZ TPOOIMQN (AGHNA)

TEXNOAOTIAZ TPO®IMON (KAPAITZA)

TEXNOAOTIAZ TPODIMON (KAAAMATA)

MHXANIKON OYZIKQON NOPON & NMEPIBAAAONTOX T.E. (XANIA)
MHXANIKQN ANTIPPYMANZHZ T.E.

MHXANIKQN FEQTEXNOAOTIAZ MEPIBAAAONTOZ T.E.
OINOAOTIAS & TEXNOAOTIAZ MOTON (AGHNA)

OINOAOTIAZ & TEXNOAOTIAS MOTQN (APAMA)

DOOTOTPADIAL & ONTIKOAKOYZTIKQN (AGHNA)

MHXANIKON MOYZIKHZ TEXNOAOTIAZ KAl AKOY2TIKHZ T.E. (PEGYMNO)
KAQITOY®ANTOYPIQN MHXANIKQN T.E. (NEIPAIAZ)
BIOMHXANIKOY :XEAIAZMOY T.E.

MHXANIKQN - EKNAIAEYTIKQN HAEKTPOAOTQN MHXANIKQN
MHXANIKQN- EKMAIAEYTIKQN HAEKTPONIKQN MHXANIKQN
EKMAIAEYTIKQN MHXANOAOTQN MHXANIKQN
EKMAIAEYTIKQN MOAITIKQON MHXANIKQN

AIOIKHZHZ EMIXEIPHZEQN (Ar1OZ NIKOAAOS)

AIOIKHZHZ ENIXEIPHZEQN (TPEBENA) - AIOIKHZH ENIXEIPHZEQN
AIOIKHZH EMIXEIPHZEQN (KABAAA)

AIOIKHZHZ EMIXEIPHZEQN (AEYKAAA) - AIOIKHZH ENIXEIPHZEQN
AIOIKH2ZHE ENIXEIPHZEQN (MEZOAOITI)

AIOIKHZHS ENIXEIPHIEQN (MATPA)

AIOIKHZHZ 2Y;THMATQN EDOAIAZMOY (OHBA)

AIOIKHZHZ 2YSTHMATQN EQOAIAZIMOY (KATEPINH)

AIOIKHZHE ENIXEIPHZEQN KAl OPTANIZMON (KAAAMATA) - TOMIKHE AYTOAIOIKHSHY
AIOIKHZHE ENIXEIPHZEQN (AGHNA) - AIOIKHZH MONAAQN YTEIAS KAl TPONOIAY

KAI MPONOIAZ

AIOIKHZHZ ENIXEIPHZEQN (AGHNA) - AIOIKHZH ENIXEIPHZEQN
AIOIKHZHZ ENIXEIPHZEQN (KOZANH)

AIOIKHZHE ENIXEIPHZEQN (AAPIZA) - AIOIKHZH ENIXEIPHZEQN
ENIXEIPHZEQN OINOZENIAY

ENIXEIPHZEQN OIAOZENIAY

AIOIKHZHS ENIXEIPHZEQN (MEIPAIAS) - AIOIKHZH EMIXEIPHIEQN
AIOIKHEZHS EMIXEIPHZEQN (ZEPPES)

AIOIKHZHS ENIXEIPHZEQN (HPAKAEIO) - AIOIKHEH ENIXEIPHZEQN
AOTIZTIKHE KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHE (KAAAMATA)
AOTIZTIKHZ KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (KOZANH)

AOTIZTIKHZ KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (OEZZAAONIKH)
NOTIZTIKHE KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (KABAAA)

AOTIZTIKHE KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (HPAKAEIO)
AOTIZTIKHEZ KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (AAPIZA)

AOTIZTIKHZ KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (MEZOAOITI)
AOTIZTIKHZ KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (MEIPAIAZ)
AOTIZTIKHE KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (MPEBEZA)
AOTIZTIKHE KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (ZEPPES)

AOTIZTIKHEZ KAl XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHZ (XAAKIAA)
ENIXEIPHZEQN OIAOZENIAY

ENIXEIPHIEQN OINOZENIAZ

ENIXEIPHZEQN OIAOZENIAZ

AIOIKH2ZHZ ENIXEIPHZEQN (OEXSAAONIKH) - AIOIKHZH EMIXEIPHZEQN
ENIXEIPHIEQN OIAOZENIAY

ENIXEIPHZEQN OIAOZENIAY

ENIXEIPHIEQN OIAOZENIAY

ANQTEPH IXOAH TOYPIZTIKHZ EKMAIAEYZHE POAOY (A.Z.T.E.P.)
ANQTEPH $XOAH TOYPIZTIKHZ EKMAIAEYZHE KPHTHE (A.2.T.E.K.)

TEI KPHTHZ
TEI ITEP. EANADAT
TEI MEIPAIA
TEI AOHNAS
TEI STEP. EANADAS
TEI OE3/KHZ
TEI NEIPAIA
TEI STEP. EAAAAAS
TEI NEIPAIA
TEI AOHNAZ
TEI ©E3/KHZ
TEI IONIQN NHZQN
TEI KENTP MAK/NIAS
TEI STEP. EANADAS
TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ
TEI OESZANIAT
TEI NEA/NHSOY
TEI HNEIPOY
TEI AYT. EAAAAAS
TEI ©E3/KHZ
TEI KPHTHS
TEI KENTP MAK/NIAS
TEI OESIAAIAS

TEI AOHNAZ
TEI KPHTHZ
TEI AOHNAZ
TEI ©EZ/KHE
TEI AOHNAZ
TEI OEZZANIAL
TEI NEA/NHZOY
TEI KPHTHZ
TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ
TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ
TEI AOHNAZ

TEI AOHNAZ
TEI KPHTHZ
TEI MEIPAIA
TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ
AZNAITE
AZMAITE
AZMAITE
AZMAITE
TEI KPHTHZ
TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ

TEI'IONIQN NHZQN
TEI AYT. EANAAAL
TEI AYT. EANAAAL
TEI ZTEP. EANAAAL
TEI KENTP MAK/NIAZ
TEI MEA/NHZOY
TEI AOHNAZ
TEI MEA/NHZOY
TEI AOHNAZ
TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ
TEI OEZZANIAZ
TEI OEZZANIAL
TEI'IONIQON NHZQON
TEI NEIPAIA
TEI KENTP MAK/NIAZ
TEI KPHTHZ
TEI NEA/NHZOY
TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ
TEI ©E3/KHE

TEI KPHTHX
TEI OEZZANIAL
TEI AYT. EANAAAL
TEI NEIPAIA
TEI HNEIPOY
TEI KENTP MAK/NIAZ
TEI XTEP. EANAAAL
TEI AOHNAZ
TEI MEIPAIA
TEI KPHTHZ
TEI OEZ/KHE
TEI ©EZ/KHE
TEI AYT. MAK/NIAZ
TEI HNEIPOY
AITE
AITE

10% EMAAATEN.
10% EMAANATTEN.
10% EMAANATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% EMAAATTEN.
10% EMAAATEN.
10% EMAANATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% EMAAATEN.
10% ENAANATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
| ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & OPAK 10% EMAAA TEN.
| ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & OPAK 10% EMAAA TEN.
10% EMAAATTEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% EMAANATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% EMAAATEN.
10% EMAANATTEN.
| ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & ©PAK 10% EMAAA TEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% EMAAATEN.
10% EMAANATTEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
| ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & OPAK 10% EMAAA TEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% EMAAATEN.
10% EMAANATTEN.
10% ENAANATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% EMAAATEN.
10% ENAANATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
| ANAT. MAK/NIAZ & ©PAK 10% EMAAA TEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAANATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% EMAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.
10% ENAAATEN.

2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
SEIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
SEIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
SEIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
JEIPA 2014
SEIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
JEIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
SEIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
SEIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
2EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014
3EIPA 2014

R R RNRRPRRERRERPRONNNNNNWNANRNRERNRERNWRERNRERNNNNNNWNNRRRERRERNNRRERRERRENNRRRRRRPRRBRRBRNNRRERRERRERNNRNNRRERNRRRNRRRBRRRRN

R R RNRRRERRERPROUNNNNNNWNANRNRNRERNWRERNRERNNNNNNWNNRRRERRERNNRRERRERRERNNRRRRRRRBRRERNNRRERRERREBNNRNNRRBRNRRRNRRRRERRRN

ORr OO OROOOCOKRRNRROONORORROORORORRKRNONNOWRNRRERRERRNNRRRERRBRNNRRERRREPRBRRERERERNNOORRNNRNNRRERRRERBRREBNRRERRRERON



BA@MOZ NPQTOY

BA@MOZ TEAEYTAIOY

MOPIA | A.M.E. | z.n.

MOPIA | A.M.E. | zn.

1.108 251

754 160
1.696 362
1.906 400
1.616 399
1.725 356
1.867 398
1.001 210
1.220 244
1.878 399
1.006 245

765 179

748 170

702 158
1.050 261
1.671 363
1.206 246

720 162
1.495 350

813 186
1.036 250

575 139
1.722 398
1.747 389
1.480 325
1.501 332
1.434 314
1.466 340
1.958 400
1.509 333
1.644 377
1.486 328
1.443 314
1.489 323
1.489 347
1.808 385
1.768 392
1.766 381
1.699 385
1.425 321
1.507 325
1.468 314
1.481 310
1.507 338
1.409 331
1.476 329
1.879 398
1.467 339
1.508 345
1.461 314
1.502 366
1.653 384
1.459 364

716 172

924 222

596 139

372 81

917 195
1.703 355

795 174

276 50
1.323 284
1.408 283
1.085 208
1.082 240
1.404 341
1.667 376
1.934 394
1.559 376
1.624 319
1.222 254
1.200 246

1.558 359

1.108 251

754 160
1.696 362
1.906 400
1.616 399
1.725 356
1.867 398
1.001 210
1.220 244
1.329 276
1.006 245

765 179

748 170

590 136
1.001 213
1.186 305

895 217

684 149
1.247 270

751 185
1.036 250

554 138
1.722 398
1.747 389
1.480 325
1.501 332
1.434 314
1.466 340
1.958 400
1.509 333
1.644 377
1.486 328
1.443 314
1.489 323
1.489 347
1.808 385
1.768 392
1.766 381
1.699 385
1.425 321
1.507 325
1.468 314
1.481 310
1.507 338
1.409 331
1.476 329
1.550 349
1.417 305
1.508 345
1.461 314
1.502 366
1.460 303
1.410 333

716 172

924 222

596 139

372 81

917 195
1.006 212

441 80

276 50
1.323 284
1.408 283
1.085 208

997 199
1.267 287
1.208 258
1.934 394
1.559 376
1.624 319
1.222 254
1.197 288
1.558 359




1.367

1.160
1.230
1.160
934
1.464
1.021
844
1.858
1.485
342
1.103
860
824
1.036
1.203
617
952
1.389
1.355

1.187
1.882
1.534
1.909
1.102
1.741
1.897
1.034
861
1.147
1.116
895
1.184
1.183
1.264
1.365
973
1.458
1.489
1.861
1.708
698
773
1.368
905

535
891

546

1.053

1.199

1.524

961

1.186

994

1.655

815

1.923

1.939
1.150

1.293

1.395

310

244
252
234
217
291
214
172
380
327
56
264
207
159
232
267
132
188
279
316

273
382
340
395
241
392
386
232
203
218
264
206
274
272
301
267
212
326
319
395
361
160
150
296
214

133
182

113

37

245

264

338

181

247

208

388

171

392

400

245
84

293

220

588

1.160
1.230
1.160
934
1.464
730
844
1.858
1.485
342
1.103
860
527
998
1.203
551
919
1.389
1.355

1.150
1.534
1.534
1.909
1.102
1.741
1.897
1.034
861
1.147
1.083
850
1.184
1.183
1.264
1.365
743
1.126
1.489
1.861
1.708
698
378
1.368
601

519
695

466

1.053

1.199

1.524

961

1.186

994

760

815

1.923

1.919
1.150

1.293

1.395

110

244
252
234
217
291
157
172
380
327
56
264
207
111
208
267
124
178
279
316

259
320
340
395
241
392
386
232
203
218
267
181
274
272
301
267
168
278
319
395
361
160
66
296
112

126
117

128

37

245

264

338

181

247

208

131

171

392

400

245
84

293

220
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